cameras in the newly constructed buildings at Vazhakkad Police Station

(Malappuram), Karunagappally and Kilikolloor Police Stations (Kollam

City) with M/s. TCIL. 

2) Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased to

accord administrative sanction for a total amount of Rs.3,78,453/- (Rupees

Three Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand Four Hundred and Fifty Three Only) 

under the H/ A "4055-00-207-88-installation of CCTV cameras in Police

stations" for the dismantling, installation, testing, commissioning,

operation, and maintenance of IP-based CCTV surveillance cameras in the

the Vazhakkad PS (Malappuram), Karunagappally PS (Kollam City) and